ORM PTU-1595 GP (MM 205	01-22-1999	R SHEET US VER ARI MIN OF COMMUNICATION
DMB No. 06/31-00/11 (ex.)- 4/94) Tab se tings ⇒ trip ▼	1 009 46388	80 Rec'd PCT/PTO V 0 13 AMC 1998 e attached original dobu9e; As proposition of the state of the
To the Honorable Commissioner c	1	Name and address of recenting : arty(ies)
0	6.98	Name: FRAUNHOFER GESELLSCHAFT ZUR FOEFDERU DER ANGEWANDTEN FORSCHUNG E.V. nternal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Li	, Yes LA No	
3. Nature of conveyance:		
△ Assignment □ 1 □ 1 □ 1 □ 1 □ 1 □ 1 □ 1 □	Merger	Street Address: Leonrodstrasse 68
☐ Security Agreement ☐ 0	Change of Name = -	
U Other		State GERMANY ZIP: 1) - 8 06 3 6
Execution Date: July 24, 1998	,	Additional name(s) & address(e) attact ed? ☐ Yes XX No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together wit	th a new application, the e	execution date of the application is: July 24, 198
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)
	Additional numbers attached?	□ Yes XXNo
Name and address of party to whom corrections document should be mailed:	espondence 6.	Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: <u>Karl F. Milde, Jr.</u>		Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Internal Address: MILDE, HOFFBERG &	MACULTAL LID	☑ Enclosed
		☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
8/14/1 998 CCCT*MAN 00000046 09117749		
FC:583treet Address: 10 BANK ₀ ,STREET	8.	Deposit account number
SUITE 460	10000	
City: White Plains State: NY	ZIP- 10606	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit accounl)
	DO NOT USE THIS	SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, to the original document.	he foregoing information i	s true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of
KARL I. MILDE, JR. Name of Person Signing Total num	Signal Signal to pages pale to page solutions	ure Sile 158 Dati-

ASSIGNMENT

G/10/6790a.SAM/980374

RECORDED: 08/06/1998

PATENT REEL: 9702 FRAME: 0576